
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Jobe Eisenhower high school 173.0 315.0 0

2 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 173.0 245.0 0

3 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 171.0 225.0 0

4 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 173.0 225.0 0

5 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 169.4 215.0 0

6 Anthony  Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 166.0 205.0 0

7 Miles Wimberly Centralia High School 172.0 195.0 0

8 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 169.8 190.0 0

9 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.0 190.0 0

10 Caden Howell Lansing High School 169.2 185.0 0

11 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 166.0 180.0 0

12 Kayl Allen Chanute High School 170.0 180.0 0

13 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 170.2 165.0 0

14 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 173.0 160.0 0

15 Xavier Buhrman Horton Chargers 170.4 150.0 0

16 Mastin Burchyett Lansing High School 171.4 150.0 0

17 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 172.2 125.0 0

18 Michale Bert Lansing High School 166.2 0 0

19 Jake Thompson Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson Jobe Eisenhower high school 173.0 440.0 0

2 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.0 325.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 169.4 315.0 0

4 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 173.0 315.0 0

5 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 166.0 300.0 0

6 Anthony  Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 166.0 275.0 0

7 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 173.0 275.0 0

8 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 172.2 265.0 0

9 Kayl Allen Chanute High School 170.0 260.0 0

10 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 170.2 250.0 0

11 Mastin Burchyett Lansing High School 171.4 245.0 0

12 Xavier Buhrman Horton Chargers 170.4 240.0 0

13 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 169.8 230.0 0

14 Michale Bert Lansing High School 166.2 0 0

15 Caden Howell Lansing High School 169.2 0 0

16 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 171.0 0 0

17 Jake Thompson Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 0 0

18 Miles Wimberly Centralia High School 172.0 0 0

19 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 173.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 171.0 265.0 0

2 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.0 255.0 0

3 Caden Howell Lansing High School 169.2 250.0 0

4 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 166.0 245.0 0

5 Carson Jobe Eisenhower high school 173.0 245.0 0

6 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 169.4 225.0 0

7 Miles Wimberly Centralia High School 172.0 225.0 0

8 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 173.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Kayl Allen Chanute High School 170.0 210.0 0

10 Anthony  Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 166.0 205.0 0

11 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 169.8 195.0 0

12 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 173.0 190.0 0

13 Xavier Buhrman Horton Chargers 170.4 165.0 0

14 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 170.2 155.0 0

15 Mastin Burchyett Lansing High School 171.4 155.0 0

16 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 172.2 145.0 0

17 Michale Bert Lansing High School 166.2 0 0

18 Jake Thompson Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 0 0

19 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 173.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Jobe Eisenhower high school 173.0 1000.0 10

2 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.0 770.0 8

3 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 173.0 765.0 6

4 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 169.4 755.0 4

5 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 166.0 725.0 2

6 Anthony  Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 166.0 685.0 1

7 Kayl Allen Chanute High School 170.0 650.0 0

8 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 173.0 625.0 0

9 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 169.8 615.0 0

10 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 170.2 570.0 0

11 Xavier Buhrman Horton Chargers 170.4 555.0 0

12 Mastin Burchyett Lansing High School 171.4 550.0 0

13 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 172.2 535.0 0

14 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 171.0 490.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Caden Howell Lansing High School 169.2 435.0 0

16 Miles Wimberly Centralia High School 172.0 420.0 0

17 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 173.0 245.0 0

18 Michale Bert Lansing High School 166.2 0 0

19 Jake Thompson Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 0 0


